Oji Lao Plantation Forest Company received FSC® certification

03:25 PM / September 16, 2013

Sep 16, 2013. /Lesprom Network/. Oji Lao Plantation Forest Company Ltd. (LPFL), which is a joint venture of Lao Government and a joint holding company invested by Oji group, lately received FSC certification. By this FSC certification, it has been confirmed by third-party authority that LPFL forest operation is environmentally considered and responsibly managed, as the company said in the press release

Plante SC MSCU 539225 6 MOVING THE WORLD, TOGETHER.

utilized for value added wood products such as sawn timber and plywood, while partly be chipped as raw material of paper. All of those products will be sold by Oji Forest & Product Co., Ltd.

LPFL started its operation in 1999 and presently manages 18 thousand hectares of eucalyptus and acacia plantation.

Oji group maintains totally 284 thousand hectares of overseas forest plantation projects, at 14 sites in 9 countries worldwide, of which 237 thousand hectares hold FSC FM/COC certification.

Our website uses cookies to make your browsing experience better and more personal. By using our site, you agree to our use of cookies. You can read our Cookie Policy and Privacy Policy.



Marketplace	News and Events	Suppliers	Market research and analytics	Jobs	Lesprom Info
Sell product	News by topic Markets News Members News Event calendar News archive Lesprom Awards	All suppliers Search by Product Search by Country Search by activity Search by certification Premium Suppliers	Forestry and Timber Biofuels Sawmilling and woodworking Wooden house construction Furniture Pulp and paper industry Wood-based Panels Review Pulpwood and Sawlog Review	All Jobs All resumes Submit CV	Register with Lesprom Participation Options About Lesprom Contact us Advertising with Lesprom

Registration | Contact us | Help | Advertising | Support

Deutsch

中文(简体)

Русский

English

Copyright © 2000-2020 Lesprom Network. All rights reserved.

Republication of Lesprom Network content is prohibited without the prior written consent of Lesprom Network.

License agreement and Privacy policy